
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 3, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

20-JUN-2024 14:18Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8708154

8711887

8712744

8712747

8715087

8749050

8761658

8762722

8767006

8771923

8773661

8775360

Case

ADAMS, BRION MICHAEL

LARUSIC, ANTHONY

OCONNOR, JOAN HATHERLY

OCONNOR, JOAN HATHERLY

MURRAY, DEVON A

BRAGG, RYAN S

MACAULAY, BEVERLEY

BROWNE, CAROLE OLGA

MORRISON, WILLIAM STEWART

SINGH, JASJEET

STRONG, SAMANTHA MICHELLE

SINGH, DAMANPREET

Name

549610-15

709850-2

100343-11

100343-11

804634-4

970085-2

571896-1

994112-1

288787-2

995810-1

996430-1

971293-2

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 100(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


