Ref: scheduled_cases

20-JUN-2024 14:18

ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 3, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8708154	ADAMS, BRION MICHAEL	549610-15	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8711887	LARUSIC, ANTHONY	709850-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8712744	OCONNOR, JOAN HATHERLY	100343-11	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8712747	OCONNOR, JOAN HATHERLY	100343-11	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8715087	MURRAY, DEVON A	804634-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8749050	BRAGG, RYAN S	970085-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8761658	MACAULAY, BEVERLEY	571896-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8762722	BROWNE, CAROLE OLGA	994112-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8767006	MORRISON, WILLIAM STEWART	288787-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8771923	SINGH, JASJEET	995810-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8773661	STRONG, SAMANTHA MICHELLE	996430-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8775360	SINGH, DAMANPREET	971293-2	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	